Pla

O~NO OIS WN P

Zeit

Ver

1 km Mannschaften - D

00.21.43.9
00.21.52.1
00.22.42.6
00.23.14.4
00.24.05.2
00.24.20.3
00.24.21.3
00.24.28.2
00.25.03.5
00.25.03.5
00.25.04.9
00.25.23.3
00.25.24.3
00.25.54.1
00.26.03.5
00.26.09.6
00.26.22.2
00.26.30.0
00.26.32.8
00.27.08.5
00.27.14.1
00.27.15.2
00.27.19.1
00.27.45.7
00.27.57.4
00.28.26.2
00.28.31.9
00.28.35.4
00.28.37.1
00.28.58.4
00.29.03.9
00.29.14.4
00.29.23.3

Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Brandlecht
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Grundschule Bookholt
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Grundschule Brandlecht
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule
Pestalozzischule Nordhorn

Nrl

1244
1334
1414
1214
1220
1293
1384
1242
1196
1362
1462
1233
1422
1256
1302
1353
1331
1204
1381
1317
1391
1168
1301
1456
1174
1395
1363
1434
1205
1426
1238
1429
1333

Nal

Seib, Philipp

Asbeck, Svendt
Mahlmann, Tobias
Litkeniehoff, Timo
Meyer, Luca

Leferink, Maarten

dos Santos Pena, Miquel
Schreiber, Mauirce Tistov
Janssen, Tom-Luca
BURis, Lena

Welling, Lennart
Roters, Jonas
Bernung, Florian
Wolterink, Ole

Hopp, Tom

Schnak, Pascal
Etemi, Rrahim
Kuhnert, Joshua
Siebert, Jan
Damasche, Hauke
Bouwer, Anneke
Busch, Luca

Ro6sgen, Ina
Kaufmann, Niklas
Duscha, Sven
Emmler, Sophie
Schwarze, Ruth-Marie
Holz, Marlin

Kuipers, Nina
Boombhuis, Bente Gesina
Scholten, Kai
Veldboer, Raphael
Moss, Hannah

Z1

0:04:04
0:04:06
0:04:21
0:04:35
0:04:45
0:04:27
0:04:46
0:04:52
0:04:58
0:04:34
0:04:51
0:05:03
0:04:58
0:05:08
0:05:10
0:04:31
0:04:47
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:05:01
0:05:21
0:05:22
0:05:16
0:05:16
0:05:32
0:05:35
0:05:24
0:05:39
0:05:41
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:50
0:05:37

Nr2

1187
1340
1418
1212
1199
1306
1400
1221
1223
1360
1454
1231
1396
1192
1298
1354
1321
1235
1389
1314
1375
1185
1297
1438
1169
1409
1368
1281
1164
1387
1202
1408
1258

Na2

Hauser, Noel
Andrew, Juri
Maulen, Lennart
Libke, Robin

Katz, Julian
Horstjan, Nils
Pahlke, Annika
Michel, Justin
Mollers, Renke
Paertmann, Svenja
Bergmann, Vincent
Reefmann, Jonas
Loffler, Justin

Horstmann, Jan-Phillip

Momann, Janna
Schultz, Justin
Mdaller, Maxim
Roters, Nicolas
Pool, Leon
Heispink, Thorben
Libbers, Henrik
Guttzeit, Mats
Gels, Silas
Landwehr, Nico
Conners, Lars
Klause, Roman
Beckemper, Melina
Richter, Luca
Brinkers, Laura
Schievink, Nele
Kotting, Lea
Skutra, Maximilian
Oster, Thorben

z2

0:04:20
0:04:18
0:04:27
0:04:37
0:04:48
0:04:36
0:04:49
0:04:53
0:04:59
0:04:56
0:04:53
0:05:04
0:05:02
0:05:08
0:05:12
0:05:15
0:05:17
0:05:16
0:05:18
0:05:17
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:22
0:05:26
0:05:34
0:05:39
0:05:29
0:05:41
0:05:43
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:51
0:05:43



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

00.29.28.5
00.29.41.8
00.29.48.0
00.30.11.4
00.30.19..

00.30.42.8
00.31.00.7
00.31.07.6
00.31.35.9
00.31.41.3
00.32.06.7
00.32.37.7
00.32.39.0
00.33.01.2
00.33.10..

00.33.28.9
00.34.25.2
00.34.43.0

Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer GS
Waldschule
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Altendorfer GS
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule

Grundschule Klausheide
Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Klausheide

1239
1278
1386
1347
1280
1227
1457
1183
1250
1377
1449
1332
1163
1155
1355
1207
1158
1447

Schrader, Marie
Bruns, Felix

La, Henry Tai

Dues, Sebastian
Koernig, Joscha
Petrik, Mia

Fiss, Julian

Griese, Pauline

van Faassen, Anneke
Schiphorst, Tamina
Fiss, Oliver
Hilsmann, Laura
Brengen, Luis
Berens, Maren
Konstantynowicz, Bartosz
Lampe, Jennifer
Birker, Adriana
Welling, Luis

0:05:51
0:05:54
0:05:52
0:05:53
0:05:59
0:06:07
0:05:54
0:06:11
0:06:16
0:06:07
0:06:23
0:06:18
0:06:24
0:06:34
0:06:22
0:06:41
0:06:45
0:06:34

1152
1308
1428
1344
1303
1157
1437
1180
1230
1417
1443
1330
1234
1175
1352
1210
1193
1461

Ahrends, Sina
Uffmann, Lion

Spitzer, Leonie
Burghard, Markus
Koop, Merle
Binnewies, Marie
Schulterobben, Martina
Elfert, Sofie
Rammelkamp, Elina
Stroeve, Yeremy-Justin
Harmsen, Filip

Mohr, Marlon

Roters, Merle

Eersink, Pauline

Mof3, Thorben
Lorkowksi, Lara
Huttenhuis op Vevers, Jonas
Oldehinkel, Lea

0:05:52
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:07
0:06:04
0:06:13
0:06:18
0:06:09
0:06:23
0:06:19
0:06:33
0:06:35
0:06:27
0:06:41
0:06:49
0:06:39



Nr3

1229
1337
1402
1166
1151
1296
1404
1211
1248
1364
1452
1257
1397
1176
1289
1348
1335
1251
1423
1316
1388
1160
1294
1444
1213
1390
1367
1283
1188
1427
1197
1393
1320

Na3

Rakers, Luca
Alferink, Luca
Schréder, Laura
Buchalla, Finja
Agarius, Hannah
Brinkers, Julian
Bremer, Floris

Libke, Niklas
Thielges, Philip
Beckmann, Lars
Reese, Marc

Kusche, Florian
Lidzba, Jesber Maurice
Eggers, Fynn Lennart
Gazke, Melanie
Fretschner, Leon
Borgehyrick, Julia
Vos, Sandro
Wollschlager, Lars
Legtenborg, Jonas
Herbers, Emma
Borg, Jonas
Boomhuis, Jakob
van den Bosch, Dominic
Liken, Moritz
Becker, Kevin
Rohrbach, Celina
Monse, Milan
Heetlage, Femke
Hahn, Marie
Junghans, Viviane
Raaz, Marc Alexander
Milius, Jonas

Z3

0:04:24
0:04:21
0:04:33
0:04:39
0:04:50
0:05:02
0:04:54
0:04:53
0:05:00
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:04
0:05:02
0:05:12
0:05:13
0:05:18
0:05:23
0:05:18
0:05:19
0:05:24
0:05:27
0:05:27
0:05:31
0:05:34
0:05:34
0:05:42
0:05:42
0:05:41
0:05:43
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:51
0:05:55

Nr4

1208
1336
1416
1246
1432
1304
1471
1165
1170
1261
1459
1225
1382
1252
1292
1351
1329
1209
1374
1311
1424
1232
1282
1453
1200
1405
1361
1299
1182
1394
1198
1410
1328

Na4

Lampen, Hendrik
Willemsen, Thorben
Stegink, Ole
Stawinski, Kevin
Hofer, Jannah
Peuyn, Klemens
Klause, David
Budde, Fabio
Dierkers, Jana
Holboer, Annika
Hisemann, Nils
Mdller, Marcel
Baumann, Jonas
Westenberg, Maximilian
Snyders, Marina
Mensing, Julius
Gatsiopoulos, Katharina
Lenke, Denise
Woltmann, Lena
Reinink, Oliver
Lieven, Jesse
Rickelt, Pascal

vor der Stral3e, Tim
Hisemann, Kian
Klokkers, Anna
Luttermann, Leon
Piechorwski, Merle
Koernig, Nina
Geesen, Jelle
Ruhrig, Melina
Kastner, Bennet
Stake, Charlotte
Milius, Jana

Z4

0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:37
0:04:40
0:04:50
0:05:06
0:04:56
0:04:53
0:05:03
0:05:10
0:05:06
0:05:06
0:05:08
0:05:12
0:05:14
0:05:24
0:05:27
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:35
0:05:30
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:42
0:05:38
0:05:45
0:05:44
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:48
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:06:04

Nr5

1243
1338
1420
1189
1247
1285
1413
1240
1195
1366
1439
1178
1425
1161
1286
1345
1339
1206
1383
1312
1403
1217
1284
1451
1219
1392
1365
1291
1216
1385
1167
1406
1325

Nab5

Seib, Maximilian
Asbeck, Mailin
Wilhelm, Daniel
Hilberink, Jonas
Stroker, Simon
Mollers, Lars
Mahlmann, Daniel
Schramm, Jonas
Jacobsohn, Jan Ole
Bartels, Alice
Reimann, Yannic-Noah
Eilermann, Lucas
Mendes, Burah
Bouwkamp, Mareike
Koernig, Arthur
Bliter, Lennart
Eckhardt, Jule
Lambers, Lorena
Schepers, Yannick
Deters, Maren
Carisch, Bastian
Maat, Larissa
Budde, Simon
Alferink, Celina
Meinderink, Ole
Kommessin, Sina
Duhn, Jana
Broekman, Lia
Lunev, Svetlana
Eertmann, Merle
Bilte siméao, Michelle
Stegink, Tim-Lasse
Kempken, Marlene

Z5

0:04:28
0:04:39
0:04:44
0:04:43
0:04:52
0:05:09
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:05:03
0:05:18
0:05:08
0:05:06
0:05:14
0:05:14
0:05:14
0:05:41
0:05:28
0:05:21
0:05:20
0:05:51
0:05:33
0:05:31
0:05:38
0:05:47
0:05:39
0:05:45
0:06:12
0:05:51
0:05:46
0:05:49
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:06:04



1218
1295
1419
1343
1309
1224
1441
1468
1162
1376
1440
1433
1474
1203
1350
1241
1153
1446

Maat, Laura
Deppe, Lea-Marie
Bilt, Nele
Beckmann, Henrik
Elfert, Yannick
Miiller, Lukas
Faber, Yara
Borgmann, Johannes
Braus, Lukas Max
Hoffmann, Christian
Husemann, Zoe
Voget, Marie
Meierkord, Luisa
Kroner, Marie
Kollmann, Paul
Schreiber, Jula Zoe
Aink, Bjorn
Wellmann, Lisann

0:05:53
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:06:05
0:06:01
0:06:08
0:06:17
0:06:14
0:06:19
0:06:28
0:06:24
0:06:24
0:06:34
0:06:36
0:06:30
0:06:41
0:06:51
0:06:52

1156
1307
1421
1357
1290
1222
1445
1191
1254
1378
1458
1323
1179
1237
1349
1253
1194
1460

Bertram, Michael
Bruns, Niklas
Hensen, Anna
Miller, Rouven
Horstkamp, Rabea
Moller, Ann-Kathrin
Boschab, Max
Hichmann, Mika
Wingerrath, Sarah
Hinken, Felix
Wellmann, Alina
Unke, Lasse
Eisenhardt, Laura
Schlie, Lea

Kolb, Marcel
Wilmink, Nele
Ismaiel, Simon
Bahns, Lysanne

0:05:54
0:05:57
0:06:01
0:06:05
0:06:08
0:06:10
0:06:22
0:06:14
0:06:20
0:06:28
0:06:26
0:06:43
0:06:34
0:06:36
0:06:31
0:06:41
0:06:59
0:06:59

1181
1279
1407
1346
1288
1154
1448
1173
1171
1373
1450
1319
1186
1215
1435
1236
1184
1442

Gastler, Frida

Huring, Lorenz
Rigterink, Insa

Dowe, Patrizia
Koning, Hannah
Barlage, Veith
Weduwen, Leon
Duhn, Hanna
Dreiskaemper, Hannah
Reefmann, Julian
Pinheiro, Anabelle
Mazeg, Jasmin
Haase, Jesper

Lunev, Regina
Hilmar, Fabienne
Schievink, Sina

Gliler, Ceyda
Osenberg, Anna-Lena

0:05:58
0:05:58
0:06:02
0:06:08
0:06:11
0:06:10
0:06:23
0:06:15
0:06:22
0:06:29
0:06:30
0:06:53
0:06:34
0:06:40
0:07:20
0:06:44
0:07:01
0:07:39



